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DOMAIN HOLDINGS AUSTRALIA LTD

ISIN:  AU000000DHG9 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:09

Price
2.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.34%(-0.01)

AU000000DHG9
DHG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

1,152 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.92 AUD (11,372)
2.94 AUD (3,585)
2.95 AUD

2.955 AUD

2.93 AUD

2.94 AUD
2.937105 AUD
242,909
713,449.36

1,641

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000DHG9&ID_NOTATION=202716915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26110b454f19e139e6c50e0879a99505308652701eb93a8fdf15eeee1cc3b3b7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d10a4e8fd703f8e2&time=1720654713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a3120804edd9e4cdc1bb4193e75eef14a269d4cfdbc3bc191ed07e42062572c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96f904a94461429b6&time=1720654713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64a193fe5b514f8b75ccb56b1924899eb84450d1119e6cdd2130f41f778a1db1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aeafdadb43acf59f2&time=1720654713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98a58f300edc88927a72b9ce87a24344dde8006ad00ccebd3898c7936fff5f71&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=073bdf0a0e48c516c&time=1720654713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87ccb6145da742bf74a18a3228cff85e8af93a7539c9a4235ee48c056ac8f978&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7287c7f0c29b2ba56&time=1720654713&tool=RSC
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Price
2.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.34%(-0.01)

6.00

5.00 w I l\
4.00 m’ M

il
3.00 ‘

2.00

| W\'

5Y

o)
f v W m‘““’w

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

2.93 AUD (647,442
2.96 AUD (728,629
3.09 AUD (1,040,705
3.43 AUD (991,937

2.77 AUD (2024/05/23

ISIN AU000000DHG9
Symbol DHG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,152 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.92 AUD (11,372)
Ask (Ask size) 2.94 AUD (3,585)
Open 2.95 AUD
High 2.955 AUD
Low 2.93 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.94 AUD
VWAP 2.937105 AUD
Volume (pcs) 242,909
Trading volume 713,449.36
Number of trades 1,641
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -13.06% -17.00% -43.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.44 -0.60 -2.27
Beta 1.16 1.20 1.39
Volatility 30.19 31.20 36.31
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52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Australian Securities
Exchange

)
)
)
)
3.59 AUD (2024/02/15)
)
)
)

(
4.30 AUD (2023/08/11
2.77 AUD (2024/05/23

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/07/ 08:05 1.79 EUR 0.00 1
09
2022/10/ 19:01 1.57 USD 0.00 1
25
2024/07/ 08:10 2.93 AUD 0.71 1,641
09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202716915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203126197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322242939

DOMAIN HOLDINGS AUSTRALIALTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
D .

Contact Details
DOMAIN HOLDINGS AUSTRALIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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